	Mala					A.S.S.	MANA	4 4		run
	MIS	Annika	P	ower sys	Hem					
-	File No.	RKA/DNC	_	1		REINFO	S O C	OUR BU	SINESS"	
1	ate of Receiving					AS	S O C	I A ]	TES	
File	Receiver Name	Deepgt	( ]	ixhi	NICO -	1 011			11-1	
	CASE COLLECTION FORM									
	Date of implementation: 9.02.2011   Last Revision: 30.01.2020   Latest Revision: 31.10.2020									
	Items	Assigne		Assigned	To be	Barrel March				
				to Date	completed	Submitted On date	Grade		D Engg. nature	
File	Received By	Deepak	124	NA	by date NA		94324504			
Surv	rey	Deepak		6/11/24	6/11/24	1000	MAIKE	1	A	
Prep	paration	9 1 1		10/10/	The state	11		,		
1				30.6		0/1/4/2				
File	A - Very Good, E									
	g. unprepared due ason	proper	ly done entative	e, D Photogophoto photogophoto photo not ta	y, □ Survey F □ Identificatio graphs not c ken, □ Owne □ Survey sum	n is not clearly early taken, r/ owner repr	y done, ☐ ☐ Selfie esentative	Measur / Owne	rement is not	
by th	ase File is returne ne preparer - HOD g. comment & ature	Survey	or. Rep	ort preparer t	survey hence o collect the mey. Survey ha	issing informa	ation on his	ion with s own.	n warning to	
				GENER!	AL DETAILS					
1.	Proposal/ Work (	Order or								
	Ref. No.									
2.	Type of Service				:, □ Construct cates, □ TEV			st vettir	ng certificate	
3.	Type of custome	r	☐ Col	nk mpany	☐ PSU ☐ Private clie	□ NBFC	☐ Corpe		Bank	
4.	Bank/ Fl/ Organia		SBI,	SME E	Branch,	Roorkee	) Dist	t Ho	vidure	7
	Name & Address			None	Com	act Number		Em	ail Id	
5.	Case Allotment (		0 1 .	Name	Andrew Contractor	0	Mhich	hohha	246. 2026) A	bical
	Fees paying part	y Details	Ashis	sh Bhare	my 81+1	846777	in	r Dr Ju	rang eu	
6.	Case Type			Case for Fre	sh Account	Cas			unt/ customer	
7.	Fees Details		Amo	unt of Fees	Advance A	mount if an	y Fe	es will	be paid by	
			500	otess			( <del>-</del> B		□ Custome	er .
8	Billing Details			Billed To	Party Name			GSTIN		

1.	Type of Property	CASE DETAILS	5	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
1	The di Property	1.1.1.1.0	Qu'llena	
2.	Purpose of Valuation/	Industrial Land &	Building	llatoral mortan
Part of the second	Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the a	asset for creating new co	on NDA A/o
		Periodic Re-Valuation for	Bank, U Distress sale 10	of NEA AVO.,
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpos		alti Tax purpose
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General ☐ Any other:	eral Value Assessment	
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contact Number	Email Id
	ulc A	Name	Contact Number	Elliali lu
4.	Account Name	wer system	9837766110	
5.	Property Address	Khing gar agally	nuer System	A
		111 JOE & 98/11,	at Salempus	Rajfutan, fargo DBH Haridway
6.	Who will coordinate on	Bhagwanpwi 19er	of 1 Donner T	NRH Harita
	site for the site survey	Name		Contact Number
7.	Preferred	Hr. Ram Sm	2	
-	Preferred time of survey	Date 111	10	
8.	Documents Received	6/11/20	Time	
	(Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	Ownership Document     Registered Will. □ Recompleted	s: Sale Deed, Deed	er of Attorney.
	must)	☐ Conveyance Deed	Relinquishment Deed,  Allotment Letter	Transfer Deed,
		2. Map: ☐ Cizra Map, ☐ 3. Utility Bills: ☐ Floatri	☐ Allotment Letter, ☐ Po	essession Letter
		J LIECITI	CITY BILL & DOVING1	The state of the s
		4. Any Other documents	demand & payment recei	pt pt
		4. Any Other document:	CLU, TR Report,	☐ Agreement to Sale,
		5. No documents provid		
	Documents received			
	from	Rank		
	Special Instructions if	04.11		
	any:			
- 4	out ( little filtered	the art of the second	7/11/3 /16/3	
	agree to pay the amount me			
	on Valuer firm to distort any			
V	ested interest and to benefit	any individual or organization	n by any means lilegitimate	ery.
1	ustomer Signature:	reservation sen	HAN ANALY	

## File No. RKA/DNCR/ / VIS(204-25)-PL496-445-617

# FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor) COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST STATUS APPROVER SIGNATION COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST

9	NO.	(To be filled by Sur	veyor)	
0		COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST		APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
	1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?		ANT (X)
1	2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?	A	
-	3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	2	and the same of th
	4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	7	A STANDARD TO COLOR OF THE STANDARD TO COLOR O
	5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	4	
	6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	7	
	7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		1 1 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
	8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		To refer to the same

### **IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR**

	TO TO SORVETOR
1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before
2.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
3.	
	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation decuments.
4.	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.
5.	
	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the
	above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and
Ber al	
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
	Papero.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Map location.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.  Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
13.	to the state of the state of the property and comment in detail on survey form.
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail to the comment of the comm
15.	
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading more appears and the more appears are appears and the more appears
	money or cash then immediately report to the management of the money or cash then immediately report to the management of the money or cash then immediately report to the management of the money or cash then immediately report to the management of the money or cash then immediately report to the money or cash then immediately report to the money or cash the money of the money

GRADE	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:  1. Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment.  2. Survey done with proper documents.  3. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey.  4. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type.  5. All fields of Survey form are properly filled.  6. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned.  7. Self & client signatures taken on survey form.  8. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified.  9. Site rough sketch plan made.  10. Proper photographs taken.  11. Selfie with property taken.  12. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken.  In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered.
В	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except 7 sind points are covered.  In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
C	In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.  In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.  In case of 1 major mistake or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
D	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
E	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.  In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

### Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- 1. For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

### Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST  (To be submitted the Compliance of Complete the Complete th	7718
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	
1.	TOWN I AND THE THE PARTY OF THE	STATUS
2.		M
	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property  Did you check promise the survey?	
3.	documents with bold florescent highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property	8
	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?  Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject prominent in the property form?	
4.		4
	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in Did you check if pro-	1
5.	the property papers?	4
	Did you check if property is margada !!!	1
6.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent  Did you do sample.	5
-	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property  Did you check for	
7.	more than 2500 sq.mtr? google measurements of the property in case of property	4
8.	- VIICCK IDI 2DV buildi	
9.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?  Did you take Google Man Josephine	4
10.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?  Did you check Main road name & width and its distance for the state of the s	
11.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?  Did you check approach Lane width on which property is leasted?	<b>D</b>
12.	Did you check approach Length and its distance from the subject property?	
13.	riave you taken property full and his property is located?	1
14.	Have you taken owner/ roproced photograph with gate?	
15.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?  Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?  Have you taken photograph of the property along with the property along wi	1
15.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with owner/ representative?	
16.	right of the property?	8
17.	I lave you taken multiple photos	
17.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey	4
18.	form? save some and commented on survey	J.
10.	Did you check any defects or possess to	
10	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey form in detail?	
19.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	
20	properly? Survey summary sheet	4
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	1
22.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representation	
	provided by starrip :	9
23.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	_
die ve	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	马
24.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and	101
	enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	4
25.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	*
	summary sheet?	4
26.	Did you signed the undertaking?	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		

For File No.	NU1204-25)-PZ496-445-617
Surveyor Name	Deppar Joshi
Signature	Dahi
Date	6/11/24

GENERAL SURVEY FORM

(FOR PROPERTIES OTHER THAN FLATS)

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	IIe No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 6 11 21 Time:
1.	Name of the Surveyor	GENERAL DETAILS
2.	Property shown by	Opepar tohi
		Owner, Representative, No one was available, Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside  Name  Contact No.
3.	Survey Type	Ram 6 nah
4.		Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)  Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)  Only photographs taken (No. 70)
	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	Property was locked Description
5.	How Property is Identified	From schedule of the proportion
		name plate displayed on the property. Indentified by the owner/
6.	Type of Property	done
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Building,  Commercial Office,  Commercial Shop,  Commercial Shop,
7.	Property Measurement	Plot,  Agricultural Land
0.	Reason for no measurement	Self-measured, □ Sample measurement only, □ No measurement □ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required □ Property was locked, □ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, □ NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically, not possible to me
		practically not possible to measure the entire area   Any other Reason:
9.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment
10.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Educationa Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA
11.	Loan Amount	4011110

	Legal Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
	Property Purchaser Name	HIS Annika Power System
	Property Address under	
	Valuation	Ref to page-2
	Present Residence Address of	112
	the Owner/ Purchaser	
5.	Property constitution	
	y ostrolitation	☐ Free Hold, ☐ Lease Hold

LOUAL

ma

1.	Adjoining Description	LOCATION D	ETAILS	THE PARTY.			
	Adjoining Properties	East	Wes	t	North		
	(Match it with papers with the help	Othors	Road	D	NP-9	pripy	Annik
	of compass or Sun direction and	prop	30CF	A	H799 1	wer on and	ude
2.	also confirm it with nearby people)		Sur	le "	10,0	Lower 2	ystem
2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facing, □	□ North Fac	cing, W	est Facing	g, ☐ South Facing	,
		☐ North-East Fa	icing,  So	uth-West F	Facing,	South-East Facin	ıg,
		☐ North-West F					
3.	Landmark	Λ.	1 6	1	-		
4.	Ward Name/ No.	Hear Adi	tyg 100	ver de	vise	Marie Barrier	
5.	Zone Name	NA NA					
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name		Widtl	h	Distance from pro	onerty
	The state of the s				n		operty
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	A A	2e-00N/	1H 100	2/4	2/1	A
8.	Location consideration of the	W W	mpar	Rajpur		dushiel Raya	30
	Society					eveloped Area,	
	Gociety	developing are	a,   Highly	posh loca	ality,   Ve	ry Good, Good,	
	- Carlo de Calabre de La constante de la const	□ Ordinary, □	☐ In interior	s, 🗆 Rem	ote area,	□ Backward, □ A	verage,
		□ Poor					
9.	Chariell antime and doubles			F: F	Dood 5	asina 🗆 Entrana	- North
9.	Special Location consideration				」 Road F	acing,   Entrance	e North-
	of the property	East Facing,			,		
10	. Characteristics of the locality	☐ Urban dev	eloped, 🗆 U	Jrban deve	eloping, 🖽	Semi Urban, □ R	ural,
		□ Backward,	☐ Industria	I, 🗆 Institu	utional		
						Housing, □ EWS	□ HIG
11	. Category of Society/ locality	☐ High End,		L Alloida	ibio Oroup	riodollig, 🗆 EVVO	, 🗀 1110,
		ity     I lifts   G	arden.   L	andscapin	g, 🗆 Swin	nming Pool,   Gyr	n,
12	Utilities/ Facilities in the locali	Club Hou	use, □ Wa	lk Trails, [	☐ Kids pl	ay zone, $\Box$ 100°	% Power
		Backup		The Brief			
	3. Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Station	Airport
13	3. Proximity to divid division	214	214	344	-	-	_
	I deamont in		1.				
14	4. Any new development in		10				
	surrounding area					Page 7 of	15

15.	Jurisdiction limits	☑ Nagar Nigam, ☐ Nag	ar Panchayat  Gram	Panchayat,   Na
			1318	
16.	livein 11 11	Palika Parishad,   Area		
	Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	□ DDA, □ GDA, □ NOI	DA, 🗆 GNIDA, 🗆 YEID	A,   HUDA,   KMDA,
	Name Name	☐ MDDA ☐ Any other □	Development Authority:	
17.	Musica	☐ Area not within any de	evelopment authority lim	its
	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SDMC, □	EDMC, ☐ Ghaziabad	Municipal Corporation,
		☐ Gurgaon Municipal C	orporation,   Faridabac	Municipal Corporation,
		☐ Kolkata Municipal C	orporation,   Dehradun	Municipal Corporation,
				Any other Municipal
1000	Thank have	Corporation/ Municipality	ty:	
1.	Lord A	PHYSICAL DETA		
	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	
0		842 m2	As per iviap	As per site survey
2.	Any conversion to the land use			842M2
3.	Land Type	No		
	Land Type	Solid, Rocky,	☐ Marsh Land ☐ Po	claimed Land,   Water
4.	Shape of the Land	logged,   Land lock	ed A	claimed Land, U Water
	and the Land	□ Square, □ Recta	ngular,   Trapezium	Triangular,   Trapezoid,
5.	Level of Land	I IVA		
6.		On road level, □	Below road level, □ Abo	ve road level □ NA
7.		Normal frontage,	☐ Less frontage, ☐ Large	ne frontage
	as materied	res, L No,	No relevant papers	available to mat I !!
8.	Is Independent access availab	Bou	ndaries not mentioned in	available decome
	to the property	- Clear Independ	ent access is available	Access available
		or other at	ajoining property,   No	clear access is available,
9.	la l	- Access is closed	due to dispute	
10	with permanent boundaries?		Only with Temporary bour	ndaries
	colluded with any other prope	erty No	THE AT THE PARTY OF	
11	personal by at the	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ant, □ Lessee, □ Unde	r Construction,   Couldn't
	time of survey	be Surveyed,	Property was locked, I	☐ Bank sealed, ☐ Court
12	2. Current activity carried out in	sealed		al purpose,   Godown
	property	☐ Office, ☐ Indus	strial, 🗆 Vacant, 🗀 Locke	ed, $\square$ Any other use:
-	PIUL	DING/ CONSTRUCTIO		

		BUILDING/ C	ONSTRUCTION/ UTLITY DETAILS
1.	Construction Status		Built-up property in use, □ Under construction, □ No construction

	Cov	ered Built-up Area				
	(Tic	A CLIEB	Covered Area			
	Vali	k one on the basis of which	As por Title	Floor Area, □ Super Ar		
3.	To	uation is to be calculated)	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
					Albalal	
_			Coff		tracks	
4.	FI	OOr On which	4			
_	Floor on which property is situated		N. U	44		
5.	11	ype of Unit	Both			
_	1	Cabins/ Cubicles Of Rooms/	Nu			
6.	.   1	Building Type	Atterned			
1		0.100	□ RCC From 1 6			
			Ordinary Living	tructure,   Load bear	ing Pillar Beam column	
1	7.	Roof	abandoned at	all structure,  Iron tru	ing Pillar Beam column usses & Pillars, □ Scrap	
			a Make	е	Scrap	
			Patla RBC	, RCC, GI Shed	, ☐ Tin Shed, ☐ Stone	
			b. Height: 13	0.1100	Stone	
				+		
	8.	Flooring	Ceiling Do	nple plaster, D POP	Punning,   POP False	
			☐ Vitrified tiles	ed roof,  No plaster	r drilling, $\square$ POP False	
			chips. Mossie	Ceramic Tiles, 3	imple marble, ☐ Marble	
-	9.		Tiles, Brick Tile	Imported Marble,	ble,   Kota stone,  Pavers,   Chequered	
	"hpediance/ Condition 5"		other type:	Jos, Lino Flooring, Li	☐ Pavers, ☐ Chequered nder construction, ☐ Any	
		Building Building		Cellont 10 );		
			☐ Average, ☐ Po	or Under construction	Good, Ordinary	
-	10.	NA :	External -	voelle 1	, U No Survey	
-	11.	Maintenance of the Building	External -			
	11.	Interior decoration	very Good	Avorage		
	12.	Intorios El	Excellent,	Very Good Good	der construction	
		Interior Finishing	☐ Average, ☐ Be	elow average,  Under o	der construction  Simple, Ordinary construction, No Survey	
			Unitible higgier	00 111-11	orioti uction   No C	
-	13.	Exterior	Under service	red walls,  POP punningtion,  No Supression	ng, Coved roof	
		Exterior Finishing	Simple	ction,  No Survey		
			Architecture!	stered walls,   Brick	k walls without plaster	
			☐ Structural glas	y designed or elevated	", U Brick tile Cladding	
	14.	Kitchen	Glass facade	Domb Do	Site pariel cladding	
			Simple with n	O Cuphanil T	onder construction	
			Modular with chi	mney High and M	with cupboard, ☐ Normallar with chimney, ☐ Unde	
	15.	Class of Electrical fittings	construction,	No Survey	under with chimney,  Under	
			☐ External, ☐ th	nternal	The state of the s	
-	10		Concealed lie	ures & fittings,  Fan	ncy lights,  Chandeliers	
	16.	Class of Sanitary/ Plumbing &	□ External, 🖫	htning,  Under constru	ction,   No Survey	
		water supply fittings	☐ Excellent, ☐	Very Good Good G	0:	
	17.	Materialia				
	18.	Water arrangements	□ oct pullip, □	Supmersible Hall has	rd avenue	
	10.	Fixed Wooden Work	□ Excellent, [	Very Good, Good	Simple D Out	
			☐ Average, ☐	Below Average, □ No we	ooden work, □ No survey	
	19.	Age of Building/ Recent	2012	0 ,	Total Work, I No survey	
		Improvements done				
	20.	Maintenance of the Building	Very Good,	☐ Average, ☐ Poor		

21.	Any defeate :				A		
	Any defects in the building	☐ Maintenance	issues,  Finishi	ng issues,   See	page issues www		
	11	☐ Water supply	issues.   Flectr	icity issues,  Stru	ictural issues		
22.	No	☐ Visible cracks					
22.	Any violation done in the property			- Canatau	tion not		
	and property			Map, ☐ Construc			
	10			without sanctioned			
23.	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)			d adjacent area ille			
	property) roll (Only for individual	→ Yes, □ No,	→Yes, □ No, □ Common boundary wall of a complex				
		Running Mtr.	Height	Width	Finish		
24.	1:01		MAH)				
	Lift/ elevators	D Passan /					
	The state of the s	Make:	☐ Commercial				
25.	Power backup	Wake.		Capacity:			
	- Cackup	□ Inverter, □	PC Sot				
		Make:	DO SEL	10			
26	Carden Landscaping	111		Capacity:			
27	Parking facilities	☐ Yes, ☐ No	, □ Beautiful, □ (	Ordinary			
		Available w	vithin the property		☐ In Basement,		
				□ On stilt	in basement,		
28		□ Not ava	ilable within the		7 April - 1:		
20	Special Comments/ Observations, if any	property		problem	Acute parking		
	il ally						
1							
1	Any issued in	BILITY/ SELAB	ILITY/ UTLITY [	)== \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			
	Any issues in marketability of the property?	☐ Yes, ☐ N	A COLLINA	<u>DETAILS</u>			
	P. operty !						
		aspects 🗆	Case of No:	Location,  Surre	ounding,   Legal		
2.	Unit		Demand, □ Shap	e, $\square$ Any Other:			
2.		on Demand	1/05:0				
	The Warket of such properties?		Very Good,	Bood, □ Average, □	Low, Poor		
3.	Property easily sellable &	Yes, D	- very Good, - (	Bood, □ Average, □	Low, Poor		
	marketable?	Comments:	NO	The second of the last			
		Comments:					
4.	of the current utility of the	☐ Excellen	t 🗆 Von Cood F				
	property?	- Executer	i, L very Good, L	Good, □ Average	, $\square$ Low, $\square$ Poor		
5.	The face owner bought	Year of pur					
	this Property?						
6.	Present expected Calabia	Purchase F	rice	1	A STATE OF THE STA		
0.	Present expected Sale Value of to overall property?	the					
	overall property?						

### BLANK PAGE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

Total Plot area = 842 M²

Grand Floor (RCC) Covered area = 3564 Sqft [keight-paft

Gawid Room (RCC) = 190 Sqft

Ground Floor (Pin Shed) Covered area = 1716 Sqft [keight-paft)

Ground floor Shore (RCC) = 280 Sqft [keight-10ft)

First floor (RCC) = 280 Sqft (keight-10ft)

First floor (RCC) = 459 Sqft (keight-10ft)

0	(Available	ARKET COMP	ARABLE RATE IN	FORMATION DETAIL	.5
0	Particulars (Availabl	e for Sale or T Subject	ransaction already t	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
-	Name (as	Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	
	Name (source of information)		Day Da Data	Dayson Caini	
	Contact No.	110	nex hobestures	Praveen Saini	
3.		NA	9637188899	9917558294	
٥.	Type of source of	NA	1001.0000	10170-0-07)	
	information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby		Dealer	Deales	
4.	heobie)			States	
7.	Rates/ Price informed (in Rs. with unit)	NA	Dooto	12000 to	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)		13000 M2	14000HZ	
	(Sale/ Buy)	NA	Sale	Sole	
6.	Shape of the Property		The state of the s	Sou	
7	(Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		Redangukon 1000 M2	Rectangular 1000+12	
7.	Area/ Size of the Property	The state of the s	(100)	Teer (pros)	
0			1000 M2	1000HR	
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of	Special relative of		1009	
	owners		(lear	Clear	
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the	Base Case	(la)	(Veg)	
	subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)		Stmilar	Similar	
10	Distance from the	0	A feeling		
	subject Property		1km	IM	
1	1. Other factors (Corner,		1 1 1 1		
	2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)	an gan	klest	North	
12	2. Approach road width		250	0 (1	
13	B. Level of Land (Below/		30F+	30H	
	On/ Above road level)		on food	On Road	
14		STATE OF THE PARTY			
	(Normal, Less, Large)	and the line of the state of	Normal	Normal	The state of the s
15	5. Present Use	portant person	1111	1	
16	6. Any other details/	NA	Industrial	Industrial	1
10	Discussion held	INA	Mad a wor		1 nagray
	1-18-21-42	-3AUA	People ira	to at Saler	npur Rajpu
		- Nal	is approx	s Romb (4)	000/MZ
17.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	Capille.		1100011 (1)	

### UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	0
Relationship with owner	PAH SINGN
Signature	GAURD
Mobile No.	Refused to high
Date	
	6/12/24

### UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VISI2024-25-P1 496-445-813
Surveyor Name	10100000 Trips
Signature	Declar Man
Date	61112024

m

# UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

I confirm that this Valuation Report is prepared as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts, information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data/ information from all different angles using my prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible